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GUEST SPEAKER SCHEDULE

September, 2019

09/09
09/16
09/23
09/30

Christian Beiter - South County Spartasn
Club Assembly

Kendra Wilson - Project Lotus 501¢c3
Michael Brossard - Flying Locksmith

October, 2019

10/7
10/14
10/21
10/28
11/4

Melissa Mull - CEO and Founder of Veteran Companion
CLUB ASSEMBLY

Alan Feldman (The Rotary Foundation)

Tonya Walsh

Sara Burkes - Chispa Project



