

GUEST SPEAKER SCHEDULE

September, 2019

09/09	Christian Beiter - South County Spartasn
09/16	Club Assembly
09/23	Kendra Wilson - Project Lotus 501c3
09/30	Michael Brossard - Flying Locksmith

October, 2019

10/7	Melissa Mull - CEO and Founder of Veteran Companion
10/14	CLUB ASSEMBLY
10/21	Alan Feldman (The Rotary Foundation)
10/28	Tonya Walsh
11/4	Sara Burkes - Chispa Project